2019 TRI-FITNESS WORLD CHALLENGE XXII RESULTS

WOMEN'S TRI-FITNESS OVERALL (GP, Routine, OC, TG, Skills)
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WOMEN'S TRI-FITNESS OPTIONAL (GP, OC, TG, Skills)
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Jennifer Walker
Sarah Kim
Lindsey Rosen
Heather Williams
Carol Anthony
Jessica Moraton
Jessica Gunst
Charisse Draleau
Misti Flomer
Shari Ciapka

Jennifer Walker
Sarah Kim
Lindsey Rosen
Heather Williams
Michelle Cerrito
Janelle Helms
Sheryl Houck
Carol Anthony
Stacy Bick
Jessica Gunst

WOMEN'S TRI-FITNESS (OC, TG, Skills)
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Jennifer Walker
Sarah Kim

Jade Minde
Michelle Cerrito
Lindsey Rosen
Heather Williams
Janelle Helms
Aimee Walsh
Kristen Yan
Sheryl Houck

MEN'S TRI-FITNESS (OC, TG, Skills)
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GRACE & PHSYIQUE

Weston Walker
Jonathan Souders
Lorenzo Newell
Sydney Joseph
Collis Span

Chris Reichart
Barry Cohen
Larry Mosley

FL
FL
FL
AK
S. Africa
FL
IL
RI
AL
NJ

FL
FL
FL
AK
FL
FL
FL
S. Africa
FL
IL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
AK
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
X
NY
NJ
FL
FL
X
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FITNESS ROUTINES
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Heather Williams
Amy Magliulo
Lindsey Rosen
Sarah Kim
Charisse Draleau
Stacy Bick
Jessica Gunst
Shari Ciapka
Janelle Helms
Jennifer Walker
Sheryl Houck
Tyler Williams
Carol Anthony
Kim Lipe
Michelle Cerrito
Sharon Maloney
Linda Schroedter
Sandy Crespo
Meredith Butulis
Tina Flanders
Krystin Pearl
Fleur Benatar

Sarah Kim
Meredith Butulis
Lindsey Rosen
Jennifer Walker
Misti Flomer
Jessica Moraton
Lindsey Wheeldon
Heather Williams
Kelly Donnerly
Gwen Atkinson
Charisse Draleau
Carol Anthony
Jessica Gunst
Shari Ciapka
Mimi Zumwalt
Sandy Crespo
Lindsey Wheeler
Dena Davis

Heidi Fredricks
Jenny Jones

OBSTACLE COURSE (WOMEN)
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Jennifer Walker
Sarah Kim
Sheryl Houck

AK
FL
FL
FL
RI
FL
IL
NJ
FL
FL
FL
LA
S. Africa
IL
FL
NH
IL
FL
MN
TX
VA
TX

FL

MN

FL

FL

AL

FL

FL

AK

PA

KS

RI

S. Africa
IL

NJ

TX
Puerto Rico
AY

SC

NC
Canada

FL 47.5 seconds
FL
FL
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Jade Minde
Michelle Cerrito
Lindsey Rosen
Janelle Helms
Aimee Walsh
Jenny Buck
Kristen Yan
Heather Williams
Kaylin KK Ramsey

Theresa Winterhalter

Krystin Pearl
Stacy Bick

Sherry Showalter
Wendy Tate
Jessica Moraton
Carol Anthony
Jessica Gunst

OBSTACLE COURSE (MEN)
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TRUE GRIT (WOMEN)
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Weston Walker
Jonathon Souders
Lorenzo Newell
Sydney Joseph
Collis Span

Chris Reichart
Jeremy Logan
Barry Cohen
Larry Mosley

Ben Davis

Jennifer Walker
Jade Minde

Sarah Kim
Melanie Haralson
Janelle Helms
Bernadette Rosen
Aimee Walsh
Michelle Cerrito
Lindsey Rosen
Fleur Benatar
Heather Williams
Marissa Marten
Kristen Yan
Jessica Moraton
Amber Mayne
Jenny Buck
Lindsey Wheeldon
Ashley Nascimento

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
AK
FL
FL
VA
FL
GA
MS
FL
S. Africa
IL

FL
FL
X
NY
NJ
FL
FL
FL
X
SC

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL/Canada
FL
FL
FL
TX
AK
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

40.91 seconds

92.19 seconds
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TRUE GRIT (MEN)
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Carol Anthony
Sheryl Houck

Weston Walker
Jonathan Souders
Lorenzo Newell
Collis Span

Chris Reichart
Pat Elder

Barry Cohen
Sydney Joseph
Jeremy Logan
Larry Mosley

FITNESS SKILLS (WOMEN)
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Jessica Kew
Sarah Kim

Tina Dale
Jennifer Walker
Amy Magliulo
Heather Williams
Jade Minde
Joanne Steffek
Mimi Zumwalt
Amanda Wendel
Melanie Haraldson
Kristen Yan
Hasnaa Boutros
Jackie Callaway
Jessica Gunst
Ashley Nascimento
Michelle Cerrito
Lindsey Rosen
Stacy Bick
Charisse Draleau
Carol Kasprik

FITNESS SKILLS (MEN'S)
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Jonathon Souders
Weston Walker
Lorenzo Newell
Sydney Joseph
Collis Span

Larry Mosley
Barry Cohen
Chris Reichart
Jeremy Logan
Ben Davis

S. Africa
FL

FL
FL
X
NJ
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
X

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
AK
FL
FL
X
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
RI
FL

FL
FL
X
NY
NJ
X
FL
FL
FL
SC

82.0 seconds



GRACE & PHYSIQUE AGE GROUPS

18-24T
18-24s
25-29T
25-29S
30-34T
30-34S
35-39T
35-39S
40-44T
40-44 S
45-49T
45-49 S
50-54 T
50-54 S
55-59 T
55-59°S
60-64 T
60-64 S
65-59 T
70T

Tyler Williams

Janelle Helms
Stacie Webb
Sarah Kim
Heather Williams
Charisse Draleau
Meredith Butulis
Stacy Bick
Jessica Gunst
Shari Ciapka
Sharon Maloney
Eirene Knott
Carol Anthony
Gail Kozlowski
Amy Magliulo

Linda Schroedter
Tina Flanders
Judy Thacker

FITNESS ROUTINES AGE GROUPS

18-24S
25-29S
30-34T
30-34S
35-39T
35-39S
40-44 S
45-49T
50-54 S
55-59§

OBSTACLE COURSE (WOMEN'S) AGE GROUPS

18-24T
18-24 s
25-29T
25-29S
30-34T
30-34S
35-39T
35-39S
40-44T
40-44 S
45-49T
45-49 S
50-54T

Kelly Donnerly
Lindsey Wheeldon
Sarah Kim

Lindsey Rosen
Gwen Atkinson
Meredith Butulis
Misti Flomer
Shari Ciapka

Carol Anthony
Mimi Zumwalt

Lexi Montoya
Willow Riley
Janelle Helms
Lindsey Wheeldon
Sarah Kim
Jennifer Walker
Wendy Tate
Aimee Walsh
Michelle Cerrito
Jessica Gunst
Sheryl Houck
Sharon Maloney
Eirene Knott

LA

FL
IL
FL
AK
RI
MN
FL
IL
NJ
NH
KS
S. Africa
FL
FL

IL
X
IL

PA

FL

FL

FL

KS

MN

AL

NJ

S. Africa
TX

GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
MS
FL
FL

FL
NH
KS



50-54 S
55-59T
55-59S
60-64T
60-64 S
65-59T
70T
TEEN

Theresa Winterhalter

Amy Magliulo

Tina Dale
Tina Flanders
Judy Thacker
Devin Gunst

TRUE GRIT (WOMEN'S) AGE GROUPS

18-24T
18-24s
25-29T
25-29S
30-34T
30-34S
35-39T
35-39S
40-44T
40-44 S
45-49T
45-49 S
50-54 T
50-54 S
55-59 T
55-59 S
60-64 T
60-64 S
65-59 T
70T
TEEN

Lexi Montoya
Kelly Donnerly
Janelle Helms
Amber Mayne
Jade Minde
Jennifer Walker
Gwen Atkinson
Melanie Haraldson
Michelle Cerrito
Fleur Benatar
Sheryl Houck
Sharon Maloney
Eirene Knott
Bernadette Rosen
Gail Kozlowski
Jessica Kew

Tina Dale
Tina Flanders
Judy Thacker
Devin Gunst

FITNESS SKILLS (WOMEN'S) AGE GROUPS

18-24T
18-24 s
25-29T
25-29S
30-34T
30-34S
35-39T
35-39S
40-44T
40-44 S
45-49T
45-49 S
50-54T
50-54 S
55-59T
55-59 S

Tyler Williams
Willow Riley
Kristen Yan

Ashley Nascimento
Sarah Kim
Jennifer Walker
Charisse Draleau
Melanie Haraldson
Michelle Cerrito
Jessica Gunst
Sheryl Houck
Hasnaa Boustros
Eirene Knott
Jackie Callaway
Gail Kozlowski
Jessica Kew

GA
PA
FL
FL
FL
FL
KS
FL
FL
TX
FL
NH
KS
FL/Canada
FL
FL

FL
X
IL
IL

LA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
RI

FL
FL

FL
FL
KS
FL
FL
FL



60-64T
60-64 S
65-59T
70T
TEEN

CHILDREN ATHLETES
10-12 F
10-12 F
10-12 F
10-12 F
10-12 M
10-12 M
8-9F
8-9F
8-9F
8-9F
8-9F
5-7F
5-7F
5-7F
5-7F
5-7F

Linda Schroedter
Tina Flanders
Judy Thacker
Devin Gunst

Kaylin KK Ramsey
Annabelle Buck
Caitlynn Evans
Josie Whitten
Gage Callaway
Oscar Davenport
Vivian Walsh
Lucy Buck

Alexa Bick

Ayden Mosley
Alea Short
Aubree Ramsey
Audrey Majewski
Rene Buck

Kyra Bick

Preslee Gibfried Ramsey



